4/28/2008
7/24/2008
4/14/2009
6/4/2009
6/16/2009
7/7/12009
9/3/2009
8/4/2010

9/27/2010
9/30/2010
10/18/2010
12/14/2010
6/21/2012

11/26/2012

7/23/12013
4/15/2014
6/19/2014
71112014
12/4/2014
12/9/2014
3/30/2015
5/7/2015
71712015
9/9/2015
9/1/2016
7/20/2017

110560
110774
114865
117225
117225
117286
117898
120837

121361
121409
121656
122510
126969

128709

1668
2750
3468
3503
3568
3837
5057
5256
5637
5667
6509
7506

x %

(G724 THomAS Ros
DB gz37

ANNUAL INSP., NEW BATTERY CABLES, CHARGE A/C
NEW BELT TENSIONER
100,000 MILE MAINTENANCE CHECK
NEW TRANSMISSION
RT. REAR WHEEL SEAL, NEW REAR BRAKE SHOES & DRUMS
CHARGE LEFT SIDE A/C
RE-WIRED BLOCK HEATER, SEALED ROOF HATCHES,
REPAIRED LUGGAGE DOOR HANDLE, NEW A/C BELTS
ANNUAL INSP.
REPLACED FUEL FILTER
RECHARGE A/C
TWO NEW BATTERIES

REPLACED LOWER RADIATOR LINE, BUS INSPECTION
CHECKED, REPAIRED AND CHARGED A/C
REPLACED SPEEDOMETER AND ODOMETER
REPLACED COOLANT TEMP SENDER
SERVICE, RECALIBRATE SPEEDOMETER, SERVICE A/C
NEW POWER STEERING PUMP AND FILTER
FLUSHED RADIATOR, FIXED WIRE AT HYDRAULIC VALVE
TWO NEW BATTERIES
NEW ALTERNATOR (90-04-7039) NEW BELT (080615)
BALANCE FRONT TIRES
NEW STARTER (91-01-4161)

NEW ALTERANTOR (90-04-7039) (WARRANTY)

NEW DRAG LINK
REPLACED BOTH GAS LIFTS ON ENGINE DOOR
REPLACED BOTH DRIVER HEATER BLOWER MOTORS (655-1072)
TWO NEW FRONT TIRES, NEW MUFFLER, NEW OIL FILTER
NEW O-RINGS ON POWER STEERING PUMP, INSPECTION



DATE

4/23/1996

11/6/1996
8/711997
9/19/1997
12/9/1997
12/15/1997
1/9/1998

419211008

bkl VWY

5/18/1998
6/17/1998
10/15/1998
2/10/1999
4/16/1999
6/8/1999
9/24/1999
10/30/1999

11/1/1999

1/4/2000
1/19/2000
5/9/2000
10/2/2000
11/21/2000
12/19/2000
4/16/2001
9/16/2001

10/4/2001
11/14/2001
11/30/2001

2/1/2002
8/8/2002
6/4/2003
8/4/2004

10/8/2004

11/17/12004
5/2/2005
8/19/2005

9/27/2005
12/9/2005
3/23/2006
4/10/2006
8/17/2006

9/13/2006
8/18/2007

MILEAGE OIL CHANGE

25706
30196
35999
38145
41294
41864

AA7EQ
SFiV0

46523
46770
49490
52950
54557

59112

64288
69267

74167

77800

78455

83811
88325

91953
92200

96345
97242
97962
89550
101045

101335
105994

x

X XXX

X X XX

[T THoMAs Bur

MAINTENANCE

DB 23
TRANSMISSION REPAIRS

REPLACE HYDROLIC FAN MOTOR AND FILTERS
REPLACE POWER STEERING PUMP
REPLACE FAN MOTOR AT RADIATOR
NEW DIFFERENTIAL SEAL
REPAIR FUEL INJECTION PUMP
NEW BELTS

REBUILT WATER PUMP, REBUILT ALTERNATOR
TRANSMISSION FILTER

REPLACE TEMP. SENSOR & FAN DRIVE VALVE
REPLACE POWER STEERING O-RINGS ON HOSE END
NEW DOOR LOCK, BELLY BAY LOCK

NEW SEALS IN FRONT SUPPORT & TORQUE CONVERTOR
TRANSMISSION FILTER
REAR MAIN SEAL, ALL GASKETS FOR AIR COMPRESSOR
GASKETS FOR FUEL PUMP & HYDROLIC PUMP
RE-UPHOLSTER DRIVERS SEAT

TWO NEW A/C BELTS
FUEL PUMP SOLENOID

AIR GOVERNOR, AIR DRYER, ALTERNATOR
TRANS. KIT & FILTER

TWO NEW BATTERIES
SIX NEW TIRES
NEW BELTS, 3-WAY AIR VALVE
A/C BELT & FITTINGS, APPENDIX G INSPECTION
ALL FILTERS, BACKUP ALARM, APPENDIX G INSPECTION
APPENDIX G INSPECTION
ONE NAPA BATTERY, NEW STARTER
ALL FILTERS

REPLACED PASSENGER SIDE WINDSHIELD
REPAIR FRONT END DAMAGE FROM COLLISION

NEW MIRRORS,BUMPER,CORNER PANELS

PAINTED BUMPER,RIMS,RUBRAILS & POLISHED BUS

NEW BATTERY
NEW MUFFLER & TAILPIPE, CHARGE A/C
REPLACED DRIVER SIDE WINDSHIELD
ALIGNMENT,ROTATE & BALANCE TIRES,NEW BELTS
AJC BRACKET AND CHARGE A/C

REPLACED BOTH A/C COMPRESSORS, BELT, FAN MOTOR
FAN BLADE, MIRROR BRACKETS



